








Sch
ool 

is 

fun
!



SCHOOL OBJECTS



ex. 18 р. 104



School is waiting 1 

Can't be late.
Hurry! Hurry! 2 

Half-past eight.
Out the door
And down the street,
Then softly, quietly,
Take your seat. 

SCHOOL  MORNING

Listen, act, read!

______________________

[1] 

is waiting1 - ждёт
Hurry! 2  - Торопись!  



Гимнастик

а 
для глаз

EXERSISES FOR 
EYES



 



*    

WELL 
DONE!!!



• Close your right eye, let have 
a rest .

* Watch the bird with your left 
eye
 



There is a wind! 
 Blink your eyes



1. Warm  your hands  

2. Attach the hands 
to the eyes
Count to 10.





WHAT IS THIS?

?

?



Вставь пропущенную букву. 
1 penc_l sharpener
2 colour_d pencils
3 text_ook
4 _encil
5 ca_sette
6 pe_
7 pen_il box
8 r_ler
9 pai_ts
10 work_ook
11 ru_ber
12 dict_onary
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1 i
2 e
3 b
4 p
5 s
6 n
7 с
8 u
9 n
10 b
11 b
12 i

ОТВЕТЫ:





 Homework: 
Ex. 1,2 р. 115,
выучить слова 

Какие школьные 
принадлежности ты 

возьмешь на урок изо и 
математики



- больше всего на уроке мне 
понравилось…
- самым сложным для меня 
было …
- я выучил такие новые слова
- я могу теперь рассказать по-
английски о ...

ДОПОЛНИ И СКАЖИ 




